
544 

Name 
Successful 

Vitel Video 
Vitel Video 
Vi tel Video 
Bay Products Limited 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3957 
1261 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Motunau Farms Ltd 
Vitel Video 
J R Courtenay Ltd 
Pioneer Equipment Ltd 
Vitel Video 
Blue Wing Honda Ltd 
HoI t Lloyd Ltd 
Vitel Video 
Blue Wing Honda Ltd 
Healing Industries Ltd 
Frost Wholesalers Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

95 
Tender No: 3158 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

335 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex32005 

Location 

Taumarunui 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Invercargill 

862 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex32005 

Units 
Sought 

4 
80 

100 
10 

$1 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

5 
4 

60 
30 
80 
10 
30 

100 
10 
60 
10 

$3 Premium 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 95 Units Available At Zero Premium 

95 
Tender No: 3959 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
Item Code: Ex32005 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 95 Units Available At Zero Premium 

47 
Tender No: 3980 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
Item Code: Ex32005 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 47 Units Available At Zero Premium 

95 
Tender No: 3981 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
Item Code: Ex32005 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 95 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 3982 
Withdrawn 

Tender No: 3983 
582 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Item Code: Ex32005 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 582 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 3184 
148 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
A C Hatrick (N Z) Ltd 
A C Hatrick (N Z) Ltd 
A C Hatrick (N Z) Ltd 
A C Hatrick (N Z) Ltd 
Chemby Chemicals Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

A C Hatrick (N Z) Ltd 
Chemby Chemicals Ltd 
Chemby Marketing Ltd 
Chemby Chemicals Ltd 
Chemby Chemicals Ltd 
Chemby Chemicals Ltd 
Chemby Chemicals Ltd 
Chemby Marketing Ltd 
Chemby Chemicals Ltd 
Chemby Marketing Ltd 

84 
Tender No: 3985 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Item Code: Ex32005 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: Ex32010 

Units 
Sought 

50 
50 
20 
20 
10 

8 
10 
30 
10 
10 
10 
10 
30 
10 
50 

Units 
Won 

4 
80 

100 
10 

Units 
Won 

5 
4 

60 
30 
80 
10 
30 

100 
10 
60 
10 

Units 
Won 

50 
50 
20 
20 
8 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

25.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

30.00 
25.00 
10.00 
5.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

190.00 
180.00 
165.00 
160.00 
155.00 

150.00 
60.00 
50.00 
40.00 
30.00 
20.00 
10.00 
10.00 
5.00 
1.00 

No. 18 

Premium 

100.00 
80.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

150.00 
100.00 
600.00 
150.00 
80.00 
10.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

9,500.00 
9.000.00 
3.300.00 
3,200.00 
1.240.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


