Name		Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful							
Vitel Video		Auckland		4	4	25.00	100.00
Vitel Video		Auckland		80	80	1.00	80.00
Vitel Video		Auckland		100	100	0.00	0.00
Bay Products Limited		Auckland		10	10	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	335 Un	its Available At	\$1 Pr	emium			

Tender No: 3957 - 1261 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex32005

Name			Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful							
Motunau Farms Ltd			Taumarunui	5	5	30.00	150.00
Vitel Video			Auckland	4	4	25.00	100.00
J R Courtenay Ltd			Auckland	60	60	10.00	600.00
Pioneer Equipment Ltd			Auckland	30	30	5.00	150.00
Vitel Video			Auckland	80	80	1.00	80.00
Blue Wing Honda Ltd			Auckland	10	10	1.00	10.00
Holt Lloyd Ltd			Auckland	30	30	0.00	0.00
Vitel Video			Auckland	100	100	0.00	0.00
Blue Wing Honda Ltd			Auckland	10	10	0.00	0.00
Healing Industries Ltd			Auckland	60	60	0.00	0.00
Frost Wholesalers Ltd			Invercargil1	10	10	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Wer	e Received, 862	Units	Available At \$3	3 Premium			

Tender No: 3958 -Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex32005

95

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 95 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 3959 -Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex32005

95

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 95 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: Ex32005

Tender No: 3960 -Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 47 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 3961 -Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex32005

95

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 95 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 3962

Withdrawn

Item Code: Ex32005

Tender No: 3963 - 582 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 582 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 3964 -148 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex32005

Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
A C Hatrick (N Z) Ltd	Auckland	50	50	190.00	9.500.00
A C Hatrick (N Z) Ltd	Auckland	50	50	180.00	9,000.00
A C Hatrick (N Z) Ltd	Auckland	20	20	165.00	3,300.00
A C Hatrick (N Z) Ltd	Auckland	20	20	160.00	3,200.00
Chemby Chemicals Ltd	Auckland	10	8	155.00	1,240.00
Unsuccessful					
A C Hatrick (N Z) Ltd	Auckland	8	0	150.00	0.00
Chemby Chemicals Ltd	Auckland	10	0	60.00	0.00
Chemby Marketing Ltd	Auckland	30	0	50.00	0.00
Chemby Chemicals Ltd	Auckland	10	0	40.00	0.00
Chemby Chemicals Ltd	Auckland	10	0	30.00	0.00
Chemby Chemicals Ltd	Auckland	10	0	20.00	0.00
Chemby Chemicals Ltd	Auckland	10	0	10.00	0.00
Chemby Marketing Ltd	Auckland	30	0	10.00	0.00
Chemby Chemicals Ltd	Auckland	10	0	5.00	0.00
Chemby Marketing Ltd	Auckland	50	0	1.00	0.00

Item Code: Ex32010